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No 233 HERBST Thomas (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:32.347

Pass 16 3:39.618 1 2:07.271 **

In 31 5:43.460 2 2:03.842

Pass 58 9:36.163 3 3:52.703

Pass 73 11:42.793 4 2:06.630 *

In 85 13:46.921 5 2:04.128

Pass 107 17:31.438 6 3:44.517

Pass 120 19:36.992 7 2:05.554 *

In 133 21:39.557 8 2:02.565

Pass 152 25:03.486 9 3:23.929

Pass 163 27:11.287 10 2:07.801

No 402  (Rg=2)

Pass 10 2:26.121

Pass 24 4:37.124 1 2:11.003 *

Pass 38 6:47.000 2 2:09.876 *

Pass 52 8:55.874 3 2:08.874 *

Pass 67 11:07.136 4 2:11.262

Pass 82 13:17.455 5 2:10.319

Pass 96 15:27.274 6 2:09.819

In 102 16:32.037 7 1:04.763

Pass 122 20:07.651 8 3:35.614

Pass 135 22:17.159 9 2:09.508

Pass 146 24:26.932 10 2:09.773

In 161 27:04.348 11 2:37.416

No 410 VETTEL Sebastian (Rg=15)

Pass 19 3:52.221

Pass 34 6:10.536 1 2:18.315 *

Pass 49 8:28.643 2 2:18.107 *

Pass 65 10:48.313 3 2:19.670

Pass 80 13:09.064 4 2:20.751

Pass 94 15:26.111 5 2:17.047 *

In 108 17:43.306 6 2:17.195

Pass 134 22:04.393 7 4:21.087

Pass 145 24:20.475 8 2:16.082 *

Pass 157 26:36.388 9 2:15.913 *

No 412 DE ROTEN JB (Rg=11)

Pass 13 2:56.888

Pass 29 5:13.168 1 2:16.280 *

Pass 44 7:25.400 2 2:12.232 *

Pass 59 9:37.953 3 2:12.553

Pass 74 11:51.180 4 2:13.227

Pass 89 14:06.554 5 2:15.374

Pass 101 16:20.041 6 2:13.487

Pass 116 18:31.732 7 2:11.691 *

Pass 129 20:44.070 8 2:12.338

Pass 141 22:56.327 9 2:12.257

Pass 154 25:10.349 10 2:14.022

Pass 165 27:24.577 11 2:14.228

No 414 AUER David (Rg=8)

Pass 15 3:17.975

Pass 30 5:35.853 1 2:17.878 *

Pass 45 7:46.591 2 2:10.738 *

Pass 60 9:57.701 3 2:11.110

Pass 75 12:09.630 4 2:11.929

Pass 90 14:21.668 5 2:12.038

Pass 103 16:34.472 6 2:12.804

Pass 117 18:47.187 7 2:12.715

Pass 130 20:59.224 8 2:12.037

In 144 23:41.718 9 2:42.494

No 416 BUGNAZ Jacques (Rg=10)

Pass 14 3:06.675

In 23 4:25.744 1 1:19.069

Pass 42 7:13.411 2 2:47.667 *

Pass 57 9:25.913 3 2:12.502 *

Pass 72 11:37.513 4 2:11.600 *

Pass 87 13:50.830 5 2:13.317

Pass 100 16:02.538 6 2:11.708

Pass 113 18:15.450 7 2:12.912

Pass 125 20:27.295 8 2:11.845

Pass 139 22:40.195 9 2:12.900

Pass 150 24:52.061 10 2:11.866

Pass 164 27:15.209 11 2:23.148

No 419 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:32.899

Pass 17 3:44.622 1 2:11.723 *

Pass 32 5:56.650 2 2:12.028

Pass 46 8:08.728 3 2:12.078

Pass 61 10:19.486 4 2:10.758 *

Pass 76 12:28.978 5 2:09.492 *

Pass 91 14:40.594 6 2:11.616

Pass 104 16:50.874 7 2:10.280

Pass 118 19:00.986 8 2:10.112

Pass 131 21:10.871 9 2:09.885

Pass 143 23:22.164 10 2:11.293

Pass 155 25:32.684 11 2:10.520

In 159 26:45.810 12 1:13.126
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No 420 RODRIGUEZ Carlos (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:39.555

Pass 18 3:51.282 1 2:11.727 *

Pass 33 6:04.112 2 2:12.830

Pass 47 8:15.911 3 2:11.799

Pass 62 10:27.598 4 2:11.687 *

Pass 77 12:39.414 5 2:11.816

Pass 92 14:50.541 6 2:11.127 *

In 106 17:15.842 7 2:25.301

No 433 TORRACA Annaelle (Rg=13)

Pass 9 2:17.816

Pass 25 4:40.753 1 2:22.937 *

Pass 40 7:01.470 2 2:20.717 *

Pass 54 9:17.227 3 2:15.757 *

Pass 69 11:31.033 4 2:13.806 *

In 88 13:54.163 5 2:23.130

Pass 115 18:20.387 6 4:26.224

Pass 128 20:33.819 7 2:13.432 *

Pass 140 22:49.057 8 2:15.238

Pass 153 25:05.697 9 2:16.640

Pass 166 27:25.087 10 2:19.390

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:56.024

Pass 21 4:06.104 1 2:10.080 *

Pass 35 6:15.075 2 2:08.971 *

Pass 48 8:26.432 3 2:11.357

Pass 63 10:36.977 4 2:10.545

In 79 13:05.767 5 2:28.790

Pass 111 17:58.547 6 4:52.780

Pass 124 20:09.578 7 2:11.031

Pass 138 22:25.113 8 2:15.535

Pass 148 24:36.744 9 2:11.631

Pass 160 26:47.599 10 2:10.855

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=14)

Pass 6 1:43.030

Pass 20 4:04.164 1 2:21.134 *

Pass 37 6:21.669 2 2:17.505 *

Pass 51 8:37.415 3 2:15.746 *

Pass 66 10:55.229 4 2:17.814

Pass 81 13:12.077 5 2:16.848

Pass 95 15:27.036 6 2:14.959 *

Pass 109 17:45.309 7 2:18.273

Pass 121 20:07.424 8 2:22.115

Pass 137 22:24.640 9 2:17.216

Pass 149 24:48.974 10 2:24.334

In 156 26:17.404 11 1:28.430

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=12)

Pass 11 2:35.604

Pass 27 4:50.591 1 2:14.987 *

Pass 41 7:05.121 2 2:14.530 *

Pass 55 9:18.660 3 2:13.539 *

Pass 70 11:31.630 4 2:12.970 *

Pass 84 13:45.530 5 2:13.900

Pass 98 15:58.742 6 2:13.212

Pass 114 18:16.183 7 2:17.441

Pass 127 20:29.705 8 2:13.522

In 142 23:12.743 9 2:43.038

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=6)

Pass 12 2:52.764

Pass 28 5:03.266 1 2:10.502 *

Pass 43 7:13.597 2 2:10.331 *

Pass 56 9:24.381 3 2:10.784

Pass 71 11:36.014 4 2:11.633

Pass 86 13:49.073 5 2:13.059

Pass 99 15:59.064 6 2:09.991 *

Pass 112 18:09.599 7 2:10.535

In 126 20:28.229 8 2:18.630

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=4)

Pass 8 2:11.465

Pass 26 4:41.291 1 2:29.826 *

Pass 39 6:53.257 2 2:11.966 *

Pass 53 9:03.470 3 2:10.213 *

Pass 68 11:14.025 4 2:10.555

Pass 83 13:23.561 5 2:09.536 *

Pass 97 15:33.757 6 2:10.196

Pass 110 17:45.651 7 2:11.894

Pass 123 20:08.510 8 2:22.859

Pass 136 22:18.847 9 2:10.337

Pass 147 24:27.883 10 2:09.036 *

Pass 158 26:37.729 11 2:09.846

No 749 MAZZI Pierangelo (Rg=7)

Pass 22 4:10.806

Pass 36 6:21.080 1 2:10.274 *

Pass 50 8:31.261 2 2:10.181 *

Pass 64 10:43.025 3 2:11.764

Pass 78 12:53.071 4 2:10.046 *

Pass 93 15:03.774 5 2:10.703

Pass 105 17:15.090 6 2:11.316

Pass 119 19:25.591 7 2:10.501

In 132 21:34.990 8 2:09.399

Pass 151 24:58.740 9 3:23.750

Pass 162 27:10.972 10 2:12.232
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Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


